

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Zenzinger

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 6, line 27, strike "ADVANCE" and substitute
- 2 "ADVANCED".

- 3 Page 8, line 2, strike "2034," and substitute "2033,".

- 4 Page 8, line 12, strike "2034," and substitute "2033,".

- 5 Page 8, line 15, strike "INCENTIVE" and substitute "THE".

- 6 Page 8, line 16, strike "(5)(a)" and substitute "(4)(a)(II)".

- 7 Page 8, line 24, strike "AN".

- 8 Page 9, line 9, strike "STUDENT" and substitute "STATE".

** *** ** *** **